Rec:\$40.00 Total:\$40.00

2021-973178 08/27/2021 11:00 AM

MICHELLE VENTURA

Pgs=1

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD	
Assessor's Parcel Number (APN):	00141263202109731780010016
1220-16-210-099	Dr KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Assessor's Manufactured Home ID Number:	\ \
Recording Requested by and Mail to:	\ \
Name: Michelle Ventura	\ \
Address: 1271 Manhattan Way	
City/State/Zip: Gardnerville NN 89460	
Check One:	
☐ Married (filing jointly) ☐ Married (filing individually)	
☐ Widowed ☐ Single Person ☐ Multiple Single Persons ☐ H	lead of Family
By Wife (filing jointly for benefit of both) By Husband (filing	g jointly for benefit of both)
U Other (describe):	
Check One:	
Regular Home Dwelling/Manufactured Home Condominium Uni	t Other
Name on Title of Property: The Michelle Ventura Revocable	e Family Trust
do individually or severally certify and declare as follows:	7 110113
MichelleVentura	
is/are now residing on the land, premises (or manufactured home) located	
Gardnerville, county of Louglas	, State of Nevada, and
more particularly described as follows: (set forth legal description and comanufactured home description)	mmonly known street address or
1271 Manhattan Way Gardner	ville AN/ 8941A
Lot 2 in Block t of Ranchos Estate	
I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together with the	
appurtenances, or the described manufactured home as a Homestead.	te dwening house mereon, and its
	10
In witness, Whereof, I/we have hereunto set my/our hands this	
Michelle Cantura Mich	relle Ventura
Signature	Print or type name here
Signature	Print or type name here
Signature	rimit or type name nere
	trument was acknowledged before
me on $08/17/202$ (date)	Notary Seal
By Michille Venture	
Person(s) appearing before notary	
Person(s) appearing before notary	SONIA JOHNSON Notary Public, State of Nevada
A- I was not noting	Appointment No. 20-5343-03
Signature of notarial officer	My Appt. Expires Sep 29, 2024